Name
Shawna Hill
Beth Groskopf
Garrett Fulk
Ethan Aschenbrenner
Tanner Rafferty
Dorry Cooper
Dawson Kriha
Payton Oliverius
Nicole Barker
Ry Anne Blau
Shaley Petersen
Jon Moore
Adam Ouderkirk
Alan Ouderkirk
Lane Hargens
Jacob Dalbey
Heston Gorr
Tyler Aschenbrenner
Payton Flower
Megan Rudy
Mariah Juelfs
Paige Ernest
Zack Hellie
Kelsey Miller
Tanner Henkel
Tegan Cottrell
Bailee Lake
Kassandra Marx
Katie Colson
Ryan Liakos
Jessica Whitebear
Traeton Talton
Joe Ferrero
Carissa Wolfe

SCHOOL

Scottsbluff
Scottsbluff
Scottsbluff
Scottsbluff
Bayard FFA
Bayard FFA
Bayard FFA
Bayard FFA
Bayard FFA
Bayard FFA
Bayard FFA
Bayard FFA
Bayard FFA
Bayard FFA
Bayard FFA
Bayard FFA
Scottsbluff
Scottsbluff
Scottsbluff
Scottsbluff
Leyton FFA
Leyton FFA
Leyton FFA
Leyton FFA
Bayard FFA
Bayard FFA
Bayard FFA
Bayard FFA
Bayard FFA
Bayard FFA
Bayard FFA
Bayard FFA
Bayard FFA
Bayard FFA

ID

131
132
133
134
71
72
73
74
51
52
53
54
91
92
93
94
121
122
123
124
241
242
243
244
81
82
83
84
111
112
113
114
41
42

FIELD-1
86
40
38
76
62
48
56
50
80
82
84
46
42
50
66
38
68
38
46
82
54
80
86
86
44
52
44
72
44
68
16
68
56
86

FIELD-2
64
24
48
52
74
64
42
66
68
38
76
50
54
72
46
44
68
16
82
54
46
50
42
76
58
54
58
66
54
38
50
44
62
42

FIELD-3
69
46
45
51
60
54

6
59
55
24
14
16
21
64
33

0
61
25
22
34
11
29
29
36
36
25
22
66
16
59
11
23
61
14

FIELD-4
36
66
40
56
66
16
21
16
36
16
32
26
62
31
63
10
61
15

6
10
32
27
17
32
46
30
47
21
62
61
31
30
22
16

TOTAL
255
176
171
235
262
182
125
191
239
160
206
138
179
217
208

92
258

94
156
180
143
186
174
230
184
161
171
225
176
226
108
165
201
158

TEAM
666
666
666
666
635
635
635
635
605
605
605
605
604
604
604
604
594
594
594
594
590
590
590
590
580
580
580
580
567
567
567
567
533
533

Rank

W W W NDNNNERRFP PR

3
4
4
4
4
5

a o L1 Ut n

6
6

Ribbon
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

7 White
7 White
7 White
7 White
8 White
8 White
8 White
8 White

9
9



Sierra Sauer
Wyatt Fiscus
Sierra Flores
Cole Blanke

Brandon Blickensderfer

Savannah Jordan
Kylie Stuart

Liz Marker

Carli Verbeck
Taylor Gier
Felicity Neeman
Madelyn Watchorn
Mayson Rowan
Destinee Henke
Rylie Mason

Greg Blickensderfer
Seth Dvorak
Jadyn Cross
Alyson Holt

Kelcie Van Anne
Taylee Gartner
Megan Ernest
Shanna Jo Weaver
Madison Adam
Taylor Manion
Karly Swanson
Blake Hill

Jordan Fisher
Josh Schroeder
John Spehar
Jordon Mecklem
Keegan Anderson

Blake Miller

Bayard FFA

Bayard FFA

Banner County FFA
Banner County FFA
Banner County FFA
Banner County FFA
Bayard FFA

Bayard FFA

Bayard FFA

Bayard FFA

Leyton FFA

Leyton FFA

Leyton FFA

Leyton FFA

Banner County FFA
Banner County FFA
Banner County FFA
Banner County FFA
Leyton FFA

Leyton FFA

Leyton FFA

Leyton FFA
Alliance

Alliance

Alliance

Alliance
Scottsbluff
Scottsbluff
Scottsbluff
Scottsbluff

Bayard FFA

Bayard FFA

Bayard FFA

Bayard FFA

Leyton FFA

43
44
11
12
13
14
61
62
63
64
251
252
253
254
21
22
23
24
261
262
263
264
171
172
173
174
141
142
143
144
101
102
103
104
271

68
66
60
20
48
60
62
54
50
60
50
54
64
72
48
40
52
78
68
48
44
66
72
62
20
20
36
34
40
48
58
34

38

46
72
64
62
38
60
48
42
46
68
48
34
54
58
34
20
48
48
52
48
36
40
64
68
40
30
24
58
58
64
34
70

30

10
14
20
36
26
26
20
14
27
48
39
14
44
21
18
17
51
29

25
34
30
25

15
15
30
16
16
10
59
26

16

21
22
63
16
40
24
16
16
21
34

16
16
16
26
17
16
19

22
19
51
16
41
24
22
36
36
27
15
66
21

16

145
174
207
134
152
170
146
126
144
210
143
118
178
167
126

94
167
174
132
143
133
187
177
176

99

87
126
144
141
137
217
151

100

533
533
529
529
529
529
500
500
500
500
488
488
488
488
467
467
467
467
463
463
463
463
452
452
452
452
422
422
422
422
368
368
368
368
367

10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
18



Betsy Hansen
Tyson Bayne
Monica Johnson
Christian Mundt
Ulises Gallegos

Wyatt Blankenship
Bailey Johnson
Brayden Bass
Seth Clark

Jake Herian
Angelita Alvarez
Dante Dubray
Emily Littleloup
Ashlyn Glass
James Sandberg
Deven Sullivan

Caitlynn Henderson
Bryan Sherlock
Austin Thompson

McKenzie Englehaupt

Ashley Jenkins
Garrett Schmid
Kali Stagall
Tim Rudy
Cody Hagen

CJ Berry

Leyton FFA

Leyton FFA

Leyton FFA
Alliance

Alliance

Alliance

Alliance

Alliance

Alliance

Alliance

Alliance

Alliance

Alliance

Alliance

Alliance

Banner County FFA
Banner County FFA
Banner County FFA
Banner County FFA
Alliance

Alliance

Alliance

Alliance

Alliance

Alliance

Alliance

Alliance
Scottsbluff
Scottsbluff
Scottsbluff
Scottsbluff

272
273
274
181
182
183
184
161
162
163
164
221
222
223
224

31

32

33

34
211
212
213
214
201
202
203
204
151
152
153
154

82
20
34
34
48

44
26
50
58
28
20
24
26
46
20
54

52
18
32
18

44
16
48
44
24

24
10
44
26

32
50
40
46
28
10
10
54
16
12
78

46
14
32
14

24
20
50
42
50

40
19
36
23
23

11

16
14
15
21
11
21
21
15
51

15
20
24

33
28

26
26

42
11
15
25
31

21

20
25

13
31
31
11
59

16
11
23
12

13
20
32
12
11

172
74
95

126

128

108
84
114
138
96
56
58
132
114
58
242

o

119
58
107
68

114

84
136
124
111

367
367
367
362
362
362
362
348
348
348
348
304
304
304
304
300
300
300
300
284
284
284
284
266
266
266
266
245
245
245
245

18
18
18
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25



